Vlaamse Jeugdkampioenschappen 2024

Sportoase Schiervelde
11/11/2024

Jongens preminiemen Group stage

Group 1

1 TALBOOM FINN Omni Vrembo E2 9-0

2 MEHRJOO SINA Hurricane E6 8-1

3 GEERTS MIL Merksplas E2 6-3 1-1,5-4
4 VANHAEREN PIM Hoeselt E6 6-3 1-1,5-5
5 ZHANG ZIJUN MAX Merelbeke E2 6-3 1-1, 4-5
6 LAMBRECHTS KOBE Aarschot E6 3-6 1-0

7 BEERTS DAAN Meerdaal Leuven E6 3-6 0-1

8 SAWALA MACIEJ Wielsbeke-spotit E6 2-7

9 CORNELIS SENNE Nova E6 1-8 1-0

10 CAURA ROBIN Zandvoorde NG 1-8 0-1



Jongens miniemen Group stage

Group 1

1 VAN DEN BERK JESSE Hoeselt C4 9-0
2 CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN Nodo D4 8-1
3 LONCKE ROBBE QLT Gent E2 7-2
4 BEERTS BRAM Meerdaal Leuven EO 6-3
5 MOERKENS MATS Geelse EO 5-4
6 DOBBELAERE JACK Wielsbeke-spotit E4 4-5
7 CHEN YOU-YU Meerdaal Leuven E2 3-6
8 WOJICIK KACPER Lauwe E6 2-7
9 DE WIT WOUT Nova E6 1-8

10 JEUKEN JOACHIM Hoeselt E6 0-9



Jongens cadetten Group stage

Group 1

1 VIZZINI TIMEO Hurricane Cco 8-1

2 MOORKENS JOPPE Gierle Cc2 6-3 2-0
3 DUTHOY JOSSE Merelbeke (60] 6-3 1-1
4 COENEN JAKOB GS Sukarti B6 6-3 0-2
5 DE WILDE LARS Nova C4 5-4 1-0
6 EELEN WOUT Hoeselt Cc2 5-4 0-1
7 DECROOS AARON Zandvoorde C4 4-5

8 VAN DEN BERK SENNE Hoeselt C6 3-6

9 VENNEMAN VIGO Nodo D6 2-7

10 BOEDT MATTEO Zandvoorde E2 0-9



Jongens junioren Group stage

Group 1

1 ELING JAMIE Schulen B2 9-0

2 LUTSENKO VITJA Smash Dolfijn B2 8-1

3 ZHANG ZIQIAN BRYAN Merelbeke B4 7-2

4 VERTOMMEN THOMAS Meerdaal Leuven B6 6-3

5 DEKEYZER MILAN Zandvoorde B6 5-4

6 VYNCKIER NAND Wielsbeke-spotit Cc2 4-5

7 CAMPERS JELLE Turnhout Cc2 2-7 1-0
8 D'HERTEFELT RYAN Sokah Cco 2-7 0-1
9 VERLIEFDE SEMEON Rooigem-Gent c2 1-8 1-0

10 BRAEKERS SANDER Bree DO 1-8 0-1



Group 1

LAMBRECHTS JANNE
BEERTS SANNE
LAMBRECHTS AMELIE
DEWYSE ELENA

VAN WIELENDAELE SAARTJE
LEGEIN SIENNA
HUSSON LOTTE
BUSEYNE NOE
STIINEN ELLA

10 DE BRABANDER ZOE
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Meisjes preminiemen Group stage

Hoeselt
Meerdaal Leuven
Aarschot
Oostende

GS Sukarti
Zandvoorde
Geelse
Merelbeke
Geelse
Rooigem-Gent

D6
D6
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

9-0
8-1
7-2
6-3
4-5
4-5
3-6
2-7
2-7
0-9

1-0
0-1

1-0
0-1



Meisjes miniemen Group stage

Group 1

1 GOETHALS LORE Zandvoorde DO 9-0

2 CHAPODZE MARIE Merelbeke DO 8-1

3 PETERS LOTTE Bree D4 7-2

4 LEYSENS EMMA Geelse C6 6-3

5 DELEY LAURE Zoersel D4 4-5 1-0
6 MOSSELMANS LINDE Nova D4 4-5 0-1
7 WILLEMS HANNELORE Hoeselt D6 3-6

8 VANDEFONTEYNE LIV Diest NG 2-7

9 DAMS ZOE Meerdaal Leuven NG 1-8 1-0

10 VERMANDEL ELLA Meulebeke Cc2 1-8 0-1



Group 1

TANG TEMPERANCE
COLLA NORE

VERLEYE CATO
DESLYPER IRINA
BASTIAENS JULIE

DE GROOTE MILA
DEKENS JILL

SUETENS JANNE

VAN WIELENDAELE HANNE
10 BYE OOST-VLAANDEREN
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Meisjes cadetten Group stage

Smash Dolfijn
Hoeselt
Zandvoorde
Zandvoorde
Schoten
Rooigem-Gent
Hoeselt
Buhlmann Berlaar
GS Sukarti
Individueel

B4
B6
co
D2
D2
D6
DO
D2
NG
NG

8-0
6-2
6-2
6-2
4-4
3-5
2-6

0-8
FF

1-1,5-3
1-1,4-5
1-1, 34



Meisjes junioren Group stage

Group 1

1 DE MEYER KATHE Meerdaal Leuven BO 8-0
2 LEWYCKYJLESSIA Smash Dolfijn BO 7-1
3 GREGOOR GITTE Hoeselt B4 6-2
4 MERMANS INTHE Gierle B2 5-3
5 LABAERE MANOE Zandvoorde B6 4-4
6 LEYSENSLOTTE Geelse co 3-5
7 DE PILLECYN MARIEKE Rooigem-Gent Cc2 2-6
8 DEVOS SAM Torhout D2 1-7
9 WINTERS FEMKE United D4 0-8

10 BYE OOST-VLAANDEREN Individueel NG FF



